
VID # Reseller Name Address City State Zip Code Contact Name Email Phone

1751943504800 3N1 OFFICE PRODUCTS, INC 2601 SUMMERHILL ROAD TEXARKANA TX 75503 Joel Campisi joel@3n1.com 903-793-1997

32033308225 ACCEL IMAGING SYSTEMS, INC PO BOX 330306 FORT WORTH TX 76163 David Owens dowens@copytx.com 817-704-2421

1202381023200 ADVANCED BUSINESS COPIERS, LP PO BOX 12018 SPRING TX 77391 Jeremy Albertson jalbertson@advancedbusinesscopier. 281-397-7429

59-3620739 ALL POINTS SOLUTIONS, INC 10100 W SAM HOUSTON PKWY S HOUSTON TX 77099 Mark Elliott Melliott@3i-intl.com 832-494-1412

17513128623 BENNETT'S OFFICE SUPPLY & EQUIPMENT PO BOX 458 MINERAL WELLS TX 76068 William Bennett bennetts@bennettsofficesupply.com 940-325 1344

15625874142 BIZDOC, INC 840 W RHAPSODY SAN ANTONIO TX 78216 Vick Meredith vick@gobizdoc.com 210-545-5959

812934971 BUDGET BUSINESS SYSTEMS,LLC PO BOX 1013 MINEOLA TX 75773 Scott Casselman scott@bbs-tx.com 903-569 2210

1742416122600 COPY GRAPHICS  INC 221 N 10TH STREET MCALLEN TX 78501 David Valdez dvaldez@copyg.com 956-631-0205

75-1530577 COPY PRODUCTS INC PO BOX 934 SULPHUR SPRINGS TX 75483 Kerry Wright kwright@accesseforms.com 903-885-7613

17522959711 COPYNET OFFICE SYSTEMS, INC. 2805 EAST PLANO PARKWAY SUITE 100 PLANO TX 75074 Matt Jackson matt@copierfax.com 972-881 2679

1742010368503 CTWP 3730 FRANKLIN AVENUE WACO TX 76710 David Willie dwillie@ctwp.com 254-752 0376

1760258531100 DAVIS & DAVIS BUSINESS EQUIPMENT,INC. 3411 JEANETTA HOUSTON TX 77063 Derek Davis davisbro@earthlink.net 713-784-9300

1742789277700 DEWITT POTH AND SON PO BOX 487 YOAKUM TX 77995 Jacque Schumacher jacque@dewittpoth.com 361-293-3791

75-1573408 FRANK DUSTIN OFFICE SUPPLY INC PO BOX 1017 GAINESVILLE TX 76241 Johnny Leftwich dustins@ntin.net 940-665 5594

1471390413500 FUNCTION 4 12560 REED RD#200 SUGAR LAND TX 77478 Bill Patsouras bpatsouras@digiteconline.com 281-565-1100

74-1895169 GARY OFFICE PRODUCTS 1320 LEOPARD STREET CORPUS CHRISTI TX 78401 Steve Garrett steve@garyofficemachines.com 361-884-5593

1760362571000 HERNANDEZ OFFICE SUPPLY 119 17TH STREET NEDERLAND TX 77627 Louis Hernandez louis@hernandezsupply.com 409-724 0135

1800450791100 HILL COUNTRY OFFICE SOLUTIONS, LLC 903 AVENUE H MARBLE FALLS TX 78654 Gumaro Cardenas hcos903@yahoo.com 830-693-6479

1752568175900 HOGLAND OFFICE  EQUIPMENT 2401 AVE F LUBBOCK TX 79404 DJ Hastings dj@hoglandcopiers.com 806-763-9525

1752282558100 HOLLANDS OFFICE SUPPLY OF LUBBOCK, INC PO BOX 97 WOLFFORTH TX 79382 Larry Holland larry@hollandsoffice.com 806-795-9560

75-2274955 HUDSON MICROGRAPHICS,INC. PO BOX 2190 WICHITA FALLS TX 76307 Phil Hudson phudson@hudsonimaging.com 940-723-0591

84-2336645 IMAGINE TECHNOLOGY GROUP, LLC 320 Westway Place #550 Dallas TX 76018 Peggy Brown pbrown@imaginetechgroup.com 817-381-9590

85-3696039 IMPACT NETWORKING LLC 5825 North Sam Houston Parkway West Suite

500

HOUSTON TX 77086 Scott Copeland
SCopeland@impactnetworking.com

713-936-5879

30115656800 INNOVATIVE OFFICE LUFKIN SYSTEMS 2108 N. JOHN REDDITT DRIVE LUFKIN TX 75904 Javier Horta JHorta@IOSLufkin.com 936-633 6550

72-1499209 INNOVATIVE OFFICE SYSTEMS 911 NW LOOP 281 SUITE 211 LONGVIEW TX 75604 Tim Harms Tim@iosconnect.com 318-470-6722

45-1580187 Integrated Business Technologies, Inc. 13424 WEST AVE. San Antonio TX 78216 Harold Prather hprather@ibt-i.com 210-998-3761

90-1039954 INTEGRATED RESOURCES LLC dba Integrated Systems
7631 SPRING CYPRESS ROAD, SUITE 14 SPRING

TX 77379 Tim Fitzgerald
tfitz@mysystems.biz

281-257-8899

1742692323500 JOHNNIE'S OFFICE SYSTEMS, INC 1618 WEST AVENUE M, SUITE D TEMPLE TX 76504 Lisa Ralston lralston@johnnies.com 254-778-7608

1742764134901 KNIGHT OFFICE SOLUTIONS, INC 12961 PARK CENTRAL STE 1470 SAN ANTONIO TX 78216 John Cheney johnc.knightoffice.com 210-340-8909

1460663939200 KYOCERA DOCUMENT SOLUTIONS SOUTHWEST(Nevill)
2825 WEST STORY ROAD IRVING

TX 75038 Bill Stringer
bstringer@nevillsolutions.com

972-550 8987

475632747 LASER LUX 2000 E EXPRESSWAY 83 MERCEDES TX 78570 Cruz Lopez, Jr. cruz@laserlux.coM 956-565-9596

2227835210000 LONE STAR COPIERS,INC. 1903 VETERANS BLVD. SUITE A DEL RIO TX 78840 Matt Stavley mstavley@lonestarcopiers.com 830-774-1004

26-3046814 M2C Venture, LLC (XWORKX) 11614 BEE CAVE RD, SUITE 260 AUSTIN TX 78738 Mike Chard mike@xistexas.com 512-697-4900

1203745672500 MFD BUSINESS SOLUTIONS, LLC 3330 EARHART DRIVE SUITE 200 CARROLLTON TX 75006 Mike Cobb rcobb@mfddervices.com 972-335-8400

822207066 MILLENIUM DOCUMENT SYSTEMS, LLC 3700 NORTH 10th STREET, SUITE 301 MCALLEN TX 78502 Thomas Luksa tluksa@mds-tx.com 956-627-5905

1742775251800 MONTANO INVESTMENTS, INC. 4800 W. EXPRESSWAY 83 MCALLEN TX 78501 Daniel Montano dmontano@digitalrgv.com 956-630-1877

17428466589 OFFICE SYSTEMS 2000, INC. PO BOX 7593 WACO TX 76714 Kermit Farmer Cynthiafarmer@aol.com 254-666 2592

20-4187256 PD BROWN, INC 1321 SHANNON ROAD EAST SULPHUR SPRINGS TX 75482 Paula Brown brown@advantagecopy.com 903-885-3375

75-2855746 PHOENIX COPY SERVICE INC 3250 TOWERWOOD DR. FARMERS BRANCH TX 75234 Kurt Washler kurtwashler@phoenixcopy.com 214-796-9867

742571608500 PROGRESSIVE OFFICE SYSTEMS INC 10 SPRING STREET, SUITE 101 GEORGETOWN TX 78626 Jimmie Harrington jimhprogoffice@aol.com> 512-863-4029

761455260 SMITH OFFICE SYSTEMS OF TEXARKANA,INC.
3500 NEW BOSTON ROAD TEXARKANA

TX 75501 Jeff Ashley/ Jessy Elliott
jashley890@gmail.com

903-832-3551

74-2860029 SOUTH TEXAS COPY SOLUTIONS 607 E RIO GRANDE, SUITE 1 EAGLE PASS TX 78852 Hugo Buentello hugo.stcs@sbcglobal.net 830-773-2254

1751774225400 TASCOSA OFFICE MACHINES,  INC PO BOX 3548 AMARILLO TX 79116 Kelly King KKING@YTOM.COM 806-373-6268

17529094512 TEXAS DOCUMENT SOLUTIONS, INC 2800 LONGHORN BLVD.   #101 AUSTIN TX 78758 Bryan Miller bmiller@texdocsol.com 512-886-4100

17603769724 TECHNICOPY INC. 16321 LOCH KATRINA, SUITE A3 HOUSTON TX 77084 DAVID CRESWELL david@technicopy.com 281-579-9058

815293028 UBEO, LLC PO BOX 791070 SAN ANTONIO TX 78279 Jim Sheffield swoolfolk@mation.com 512-672-4431

752361026 UNA COPY, INC. 1000 S ADAMS AMARILLO TX 79101 Don Carver don@uniamarillo.com 806-372 7722

74-2853027 UNITECH BUSINESS SOLUTIONS, Inc 2313 SAN DARIO AVENUE LAREDO TX 78040 Azeneth Rodriguez Azeneth.Rodriguez@Unitechs.net 956-725-3444

823760676 Visual Edge IT, Inc 3874 Highland Park NW North Canton TX 44720 Carol Singletary csingletary@visualedgeit.com 713-590-8572

12026585054 ZENO DIGITAL SOLUTIONS, LLC 10688 HADDINGTON DRIVE HOUSTON TX 77043 Jake Guarino jguarino@ZenoImaging.com 713-722-8778
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